N2 Licencia
ESCU4
ARACHJ2021D30398
21CU053
EC186A0053
MADCD1410139
MADCD1410400
EC033A0060
ECO033A0059
MADCD141406
EC186A0051
escu008
EC107A0006
21CU046
ARACHJ2121D30568
ARAPIR2021D29921
21CU026
HFECA420183
21CU021
ARACHJ2021D30397
21CU040
EC107A0062
21CU042
21CU029
21CU038
EC107A0047
ESCU16
EC107A0050
EC107A0045
21CU006
21CU035
21CU014
EC107A0054
ARACHJ2021D30304

FEDHIELO 3&

Apellidos
ABAD OTERO
AINSA GALINDO
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
ALMAZOR ESCARTIN
ALONSO CANAS
ALTUNA LOPEZ
AMILIBIA GONZALEZ
AMILIBIA GONZALEZ
ANGUIANO CEBALLOS
APARICIO BOSCH
ARAGON CARLON
ARMENGOL MORALES
ARRUNATEGUI RICO
ASCASO AINSA
ASCASO AINSA
BARCENA PRIOR
BARQUERO SANCHEZ
BARREDO MUNOZ
BERNAL MEDINA
CALVO ORDAS
CAMPOS SERRA
CARASA CRUZ
CARASA LAZARO
CARASA LAZARO
CONDE EXPOSITO
CURESES DE LA VEGA
DE MOXO | FORGA
DE MOXO | SERRET
DE PAZ CURESES
DIA DE LEZANA HERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ PICADO
FERRER LLUIS
FUMANAL CAMPO

Nombre
OSCAR
MARIA VICTORIA
JULIAN
LAURA
JORGE
ELENA
AROA
MARINA
PATRICIA
LLORENC
JUAN JOSE
JORDI
IBAN
ENRIQUE
ALVARO
BELEN
CARLOS
ALVARO
ALBERTO
MAXIMO
FRANCESC XAVIER
JOSE IGNACIO
LEIRE
JAVIER
PEDRO
BEATRIZ
VICENC
CARLES
EDUARDO
FELIX
MARIA
EDUARD
ELSA

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA
DEPORTES DE HIELD

Fecha Nac
16-sep.-02
28-sep.-74
1-feb.-49
22/11/1976
25-jun.-03
20-sep.-91
23-ene.-97
11-nov.-98
8-mar.-91
22-jul.-73
17-dic.-72
16-mar.-73
18-oct.-75
18-ago.-00
17-oct.-02
21-ene.-78
9-dic.-91
3-jul.-83
7-jun.-75
27-may.-83
16-ene.-96
22-jun.-74
17-jun.-04
22-feb.-06
20-jul.-67
12/02/1963
8-feb.-48
26-jun.-80
9-ago.-95
17-may.-64
13-ago.-85
15-jul.-71
29-jul.-66

DNI/NIE/PAS
71569139Q
25173913E
16217657N
53062333E
51140837S
72739598M
36579548A
40563828Q
72728080X
436947017
09335033T
40560495H
72453516C
18175362A
18175363G
13305015K
76436340A
72733545R
17743550Q
71769584Q
40563506Q
18593073B
72855499D
72855501B
40558872M
09748809Y
37712229A
40560103V
71477149A
162344037
44671706W
40559817F
18022733W



21CU028
escu005
escul2
HFECA420179
21CU023
MADCD1410401
MADCD1860658
EC186A0473
ARACHJ2021D303077
MADCAO0800
MADCD1410402
21Cu001
21CU019
21CU017
21ENO36
EC107A0003
21CU054
21CU003
21CU004
ESCU3
21CU031
ARACHJ2021D30305
21CU051
escu011
ARACHJ2021D30303
EC170A0036
21CU048
ARAFADI2021T00001
ARACHJ2021D30503
21CuU007
21CU032
21CU034
ARAPIR2021D30182
DIA170A0002
EC170A0037
21CU030
EC033A0121
EC033A0122

GABILONDOZ HOZ
GALDEANO ARENAS
GALINDO MARTINEZ
GALVAN CANAMERO

GARAIGORDOBIL GALLASTEGUI
GARCIA AGUIRREZABAL
GARCIA AGUIRREZABAL

GARCIA CLAPE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
GARCIA GARCIA
GARCIA MAYOR
GARCIA REVUELTO
GARCIA ROMAN
GARCIA VEZ
GARCIA VEZ
GASTO JIMENEZ
GIL VIGUERA

GOMEZ MIRANDA

GOMEZ MIRANDA
GONZALEZ ARROYO

GORDO VILLAMOR

GRACIA BONE
GRANADOS CEBALLOS

GRANDE GRANDE

HERNANDEZ ALONSO
HERNANDEZ BERENGUER
IRAOLA GOROSPE
JARNE CASTAN
KHROMCHENKOVA
LABRADOR AMO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ LABARTA
LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ RAFOLS
LORENTE GOMEZ
MAJUELO GANDARIAS
MANERO CASAS
MANERO VICENTE

|0SU
IGNACIO
FRANCISCO
FERNANDO
LYDIA
ANGEL
ANDRES
JOSEP
JOSE ANTONIO
RAUL
ANGEL
DANIELA
MANUEL
IRANTXU
GONTZAL
ORIOL
ROBERTO
LUIS
MARIA
AURORA
EGOITZ
ALFONSO
RICARDO
PEDRO ANTONIO
DOMINGO
JOSE M2
XABIER
MARIA PILAR
OLGA
ESTRELLA
Josu
PABLO
EMMA
ARNAU
CARLOS
LUCIA
JESUS
HECTOR

6-oct.-85
23-abr.-77
23-ene.-72
30-may.-81
18-feb.-82
9-mar.-93
11-nov.-95
21-sep.-61
27-jun.-65
28/11/1974
22-jul.-56
5-ene.-04
14-ene.-55
14-jul.-92
21/08/1997
7-nov.-03
28-jul.-69
17-ago.-00
23-sep.-01
9-jul.-02
22-dic.-91
2-jul.-72
28-abr.-84
27-jul.-67
9-abr.-59
22-sep.-75
11-jul.-78
15/09/1970
22-jun.-73
9-sep.-64
12-may.-88
26-may.-06
28-nov.-03
14-oct.-99
20-dic.-64
10-nov.-00
20-jun.-55
8-jul.-84

72738007R
09332051P
18166860B
748475577
44174446W
05950278V
05950280L
39160208V
29085805M
093471547
50285548G
73413882K
11893346T
72737887L
72750247M
40563934F
16288817X
12471480W
12471429R
71185984H
72753908D
18031949H
72738540M
09294970A
18160344G
46657611H
44169466)
18165754D
X6311076Z
11905732N
72755737K
16636270W
18176312X
47928324G
77301591V
18089799T
41094175Y
45720570C



EC033A0173
DIA170A0006
DIA170A0009
OF186A0001
21CU045
ARAPIR2021D30187
21CU015
OF186A0007
21CU025
EC107A0063
21CU020
ARACHJ2021D30306
EC170A7003
EC107A0622
EC170A7004
ARAPIR2021D30183
EC107A0049
HFECA420181
escu010
ARACHJ2021D30196
21CU037
21CU033
ARBCUO1
MADCD1410403
EC107A0004
21CU052
21CU050
21CU049
EC170A0040
21CU039
21CU036
EC107A0061
EC107A0005
21CU027
21CU012
21CU044
21CU002
21CU055

MANERO VICENTE
MARCOS CLADELLAS
MARCOS SABI
MARTIN ACOSTA
MARTINEZ DEL PINO

MINGORANCE GONZALEZ

MIRETE GARCIA
MONZO CASTILLON
MORENO CORCHADO
MORRALLA SECASES
MUNTE KINSELLA
MUNUERA TORRALBA
NAVARRO AGUILAR
NICOLAS GARCIA

OBRADO FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA
OLIVAN SANFRANCISCO

ORRIOLS PALMERO
PALOMO BERMUDEZ
PEREZ ADAME
PEREZ ARA

PEREZ DE GOLDARAZENA URKIOLA

PERLACIA IBARLUZEA

RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA

RAMIRO DE LA VEGA
RAUBERT RUSINOL
REPES JORGE

ROLDAN DE ARANGUIZ LAHORA
\OLDAN DE ARANGUIZ RUIZ DE LARRE.

ROUX

RUIZ DE AZUA OCHOA DE ERIBE

RUIZ ALVARADO
RUIZ CONDE
RUIZ CONDE

UIZ DE EGUILAZ GONZALEZ DE ASPUR

RUIZ DE LA TORRE
RUIZ DIAZ

SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO
SAEZ DE OCARIZ SEDANO

ADRIAN
MARTI
CARLOS
SERGIO
RUBEN
ISMAEL
VICTOR
BERNAT
BALTA
MARC
JAVIER
LUCAS
VICTOR
GABRIEL
DANIEL
JOAQUIN
SILVIA
DANIEL
SIENA
CARMEN
IRAITZ
JOsu
NAGORE
ALBERTO
ALEIX
CONCEPCION
PEIO
JULIO CESAR
CYRIL
BORJA
INIGO
LARA
JOEL
INIGO
PATRICIA
OIHANE
ENEKO
IZARO

29-sep.-92
1-ene.-99
22-nov.-57
31/07/1981
3-oct.-78
7-oct.-04
15-oct.-72
15/04/1985
27-ago.-77
20-nov.-97
7-may.-00
18-sep.-75
6-abr.-74
27-ago.-02
18-nov.-72
27-oct.-73
2-mar.-73
19-sep.-84
28-abr.-85
14-abr.-02
16-abr.-79
13-sep.-83
21/12/1982
28-feb.-97
7-ago.-03
31-mar.-59
26-sep.-91
18-jul.-56
3-abr.-83
20-abr.-91
20-sep.-78
26-may.-97
2-feb.-04
26-nov.-74
7-abr.-98
19-may.-90
15-oct.-04
15-oct.-04

45721177Y
49361049
37682482H
47648340E
44683675B
18175202G
215072917
46365278S
44686018P
40563424A
71172497D
18166888Q
467442265
39981477W
46348805X
25464780P
78022577E
74863331X
12413113)
18177687M
72729230X
788800068
72723816R
05950112N
40564966G
16247471H
72750728A
16238809G
Y1216158R
727414291
44681662E
40563319
405664725
44674164E
12345468B
72736475X
58007032C
58007031L



EC186A0008
DIA170A0011
escu?/
ARAPIR2021T30876
21CU022
ARAPIR2021D30784
21CU010
Ccuoo04
ARAPIR2021T30877
ARAPIR2021D29919
ARAPIR2021D29920
ARAPIR2021T31055
EC107A0055
21CU043
21CU024
21CU005
HFECA420182
DIA170A0015
21CU018
21Cuo047
ARAPIR2021D30186
ARAPIR2021D30181

SANCHEZ CABEZAS

SANCHEZ-MONGE PEREZ

SANDONIS BENITO
SANGUESA ANZANO
SANTAMARIA BANOS
SEDANO PARRA
SHAW
TORINOS MAEDA
TORRALBA ANAYA
TORRALBA VIELA
TORRALBA VIELA
TORRALBA VIELA
VALLE SIMO
VALLES BIURRUM
VALLES RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ MARCOS
VEGAS MARTINEZ
VELA PALLARES
VEZ BILBAO
VEZ BILBAO
VIELA IRALDE
VILAR LARA

DANIEL
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO

JOSE MANUEL
MARIO
MARIA OLARIZU
NICHOLAS
LUCIA
DAVID MARIANO
ELENA
LEYRE
NEREA
ANABEL ISABEL
JOSEMIGUEL
LYDIA
ANA
MIGUEL ANGEL

EDGAR SALVADOR

SORKUNDE
ALBERTO
PILAR
ALFONSO

7-abr.-77
10-ene.-99
25/06/1969
29/06/1980
9-mar.-81
10-oct.-69
9-sep.-85
15-sep.-02
25/02/1971
21-oct.-05
21-oct.-05
15/05/2003
7-ago.-68
5-abr.-65
10-dic.-98
12-abr.-02
15-oct.-89
10-ene.-84
13-jul.-62
7-nov.-64
10-ene.-00
5-feb.-74

46357062X
43464021R
09317668T
25183533M
712764598
16290246)
Y¥3107393S
12470006G
18166566Q
18176708S
18176709Q
181767072
35123149X
16273752X
727560268
12441029F
766412537
Y1527917H
11904305B
11906407C
18165212L
18169085M



